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FAST (Run together)
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

24" Jump Height, 6 Dogs

24008 X Gibbs, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Grim
24002 X Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
24010 M Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
24004 M Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24013 M Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
24005 NB Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

20" Jump Height, 30 Dogs

20065 X Maverick, Brittany, Peggy Aguiar
20051 X Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan Labelle
20018 X Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20019 M Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20046 NB Violet, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20060 M Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley
20055 M Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20052 M Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink
20050 M Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
20048 M Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
20040 M Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20033 M Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
20032 M Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20028 M Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol

Bolton-Morcone
20068 M Piper, All American, Diane Swanson
20064 O Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson
20056 NA Shadow, Stabyhoun, Erin Hoverson
20062 NB Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Nicki Hyslop
20061 NB Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
20047 NB Frankie, All American, Melanie Borglund
20044 O Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20043 M Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20021 NB Kanga, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20037 O Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
20006 XP Monson, Dalmatian, Melissa MacWilliams
20012 MP Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
20009 OP Beau-Beau, Belgian Malinois, Susan Pfefferle
20008 OP Boone, Collie, Joany White
20007 NP Chance, Golden Retriever, Susan Black
20067 NP Chewie, All American, Peg Grey

16" Jump Height, 15 Dogs

16005 MP Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
16014 MP Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Michele Levitt
16011 MP Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
16006 NP Frenzy, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

16004 NP Zoey, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti
16031 X Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
16042 M Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
16027 X Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
16025 X Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol

Bolton-Morcone
16034 M Ember, Brittany, Meghan Carr
16032 M Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
16028 NB Meg, Shiba Inu, Carolee Burgess
16039 NB Dino, All American, Michael Labriola
16040 M Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16022 M Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

12" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

12009 M Skybee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12019 M Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
12014 M Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
12013 O Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
12016 NB Blade, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
12010 NB Twinki, Poodle (Miniature), Nanci Cote
12023 O Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

8" Jump Height, 15 Dogs

8003 OP Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
8009 M Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann

Carleton
8026 M Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8025 M Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
8024 M Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8012 M Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote
8011 M Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
8018 O Briar, Scottish Terrier, Sally Fischel
8015 O Blu, Affenpinscher, Catherine Williams
8013 O Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams
8027 O Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
8019 NA Lulu, All American, Christine Beall
8023 NB Purchase, Papillon, Carol Kelly
8021 NB Bruyn, Papillon, Karen Gorman
8028 NB Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

4" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

4001 XP Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson
4003 MP Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly

 

Premier Standard
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

24" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

24010 Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
24007 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
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24013 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

20" Jump Height, 20 Dogs

20063 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20042 Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall
20061 Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
20015 P Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20060 Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley
20055 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20051 Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan Labelle
20048 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
20047 Frankie, All American, Melanie Borglund
20043 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20040 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20038 Measure, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
20037 Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
20032 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20027 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
20024 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
20019 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20017 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall
20068 Piper, All American, Diane Swanson
20002 P Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

16" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

16040 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16042 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
16039 Dino, All American, Michael Labriola
16016 P Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
16014 P Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Michele Levitt
16005 P Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
16022 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

12" Jump Height, 6 Dogs

12022 Coos, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Dolan
12021 Jacquie, Poodle (Miniature), Lucy Cornish
12019 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
12013 Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
12005 P Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
12008 Pre, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Dolan

8" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

8027 Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
8026 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8025 Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
8024 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8012 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote
8011 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann
Carleton

 

Excellent/Masters Standard
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

24" Jump Height, 8 Dogs

24005 X Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24010 M Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
24008 M Gibbs, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Grim
24007 M Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24006 M Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24004 M Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24002 M Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
24013 M Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

20" Jump Height, 33 Dogs

20045 X Nimmi, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Grim
20042 X Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall
20037 X Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
20018 X Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20006 XP Monson, Dalmatian, Melissa MacWilliams
20065 M Maverick, Brittany, Peggy Aguiar
20064 M Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson
20063 M Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20060 M Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley
20055 M Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20054 M Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly
20052 M Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink
20051 M Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan Labelle
20050 M Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
20049 M Cersei, Golden Retriever, Alison Webb
20048 M Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
20040 M Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20038 M Measure, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
20035 M Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
20034 M Gracie, Golden Retriever, Susan Black
20033 M Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
20032 M Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20028 M Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol

Bolton-Morcone
20027 M Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
20024 M Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
20019 M Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20043 M Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20015 MP Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20068 M Piper, All American, Diane Swanson
20017 M Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall
20011 MP Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
20029 M Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
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20009 MP Beau-Beau, Belgian Malinois, Susan Pfefferle

16" Jump Height, 18 Dogs

16025 X Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

16042 M Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
16040 M Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16034 M Ember, Brittany, Meghan Carr
16032 M Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
16029 M Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
16027 M Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
16026 M Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
16017 MP Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
16016 MP Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
16014 MP Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Michele Levitt
16013 MP Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
16011 MP Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
16010 MP Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly
16002 MP Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy
16022 M Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16005 MP Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
16043 MP Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

12" Jump Height, 12 Dogs

12022 M Coos, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Dolan
12009 M Skybee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12013 X Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
12021 M Jacquie, Poodle (Miniature), Lucy Cornish
12020 M Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol
12019 M Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
12011 M Bella, Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
12010 M Twinki, Poodle (Miniature), Nanci Cote
12006 MP Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

Levitt
12002 MP Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
12008 M Pre, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Dolan
12023 M Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

8" Jump Height, 16 Dogs

8021 X Bruyn, Papillon, Karen Gorman
8029 M Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson
8018 X Briar, Scottish Terrier, Sally Fischel
8026 M Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8025 M Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
8024 M Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8016 M Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
8014 M Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
8013 M Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams
8012 M Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

8011 M Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
8009 M Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann

Carleton
8008 MP Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Land Stathers
8003 MP Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
8010 M Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson
8001 MP Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

4" Jump Height, 4 Dogs

4005 MP Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle
4003 MP Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly
4001 MP Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson
4006 MP Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

 

Open Standard
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

24" Jump Height, 1 Dog

24011 O Henry, Boxer, Juergen Hahn

20" Jump Height, 4 Dogs

20062 O Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Nicki Hyslop
20047 O Frankie, All American, Melanie Borglund
20021 O Kanga, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20013 OP Tilly, Poodle (Standard), Eve Baltzell

16" Jump Height, 4 Dogs

16028 O Meg, Shiba Inu, Carolee Burgess
16004 OP Zoey, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti
16039 O Dino, All American, Michael Labriola
16001 OP Coda, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

12" Jump Height, 1 Dog

12015 O Millie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers

8" Jump Height, 1 Dog

8027 O Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
 

Novice Standard
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

24" Jump Height, 1 Dog

24003 NB Zane, Golden Retriever, Alison Webb

20" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

20056 NA Shadow, Stabyhoun, Erin Hoverson
20061 NB Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
20044 NB Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20041 NB Gracie Rose, Golden Retriever, Monica Land

Stathers
20007 NP Chance, Golden Retriever, Susan Black
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20046 NB Violet, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20067 NP Chewie, All American, Peg Grey

16" Jump Height, 1 Dog

16006 NP Frenzy, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

12" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

12024 NB Lady, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol
12001 NP Lizzy, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski

8" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

8019 NA Lulu, All American, Christine Beall
8028 NB Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

 

Excellent/Masters JWW
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

24" Jump Height, 9 Dogs

24005 X Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24010 M Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
24008 M Gibbs, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Grim
24007 M Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24006 M Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24004 M Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24002 M Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
24011 M Henry, Boxer, Juergen Hahn
24013 M Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

20" Jump Height, 31 Dogs

20064 X Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson
20045 X Nimmi, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Grim
20037 X Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
20042 M Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall
20065 M Maverick, Brittany, Peggy Aguiar
20063 M Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20060 M Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley
20055 M Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20054 M Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly
20052 M Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink
20050 M Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
20049 M Cersei, Golden Retriever, Alison Webb
20048 M Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
20043 M Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20040 M Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20038 M Measure, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
20035 M Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
20034 M Gracie, Golden Retriever, Susan Black
20033 M Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
20032 M Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse

20028 M Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

20027 M Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
20024 M Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
20019 M Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20017 M Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall
20015 MP Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20011 MP Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
20068 M Piper, All American, Diane Swanson
20006 MP Monson, Dalmatian, Melissa MacWilliams
20029 M Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
20051 M Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan Labelle

16" Jump Height, 19 Dogs

16025 X Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

16004 XP Zoey, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti
16042 M Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
16040 M Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16034 M Ember, Brittany, Meghan Carr
16032 M Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
16029 M Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
16027 M Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
16026 M Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
16022 M Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16017 MP Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
16016 MP Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
16014 MP Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Michele Levitt
16013 MP Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
16011 MP Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
16010 MP Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly
16002 MP Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy
16005 MP Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
16043 MP Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

12" Jump Height, 12 Dogs

12022 M Coos, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Dolan
12009 M Skybee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12013 X Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
12021 M Jacquie, Poodle (Miniature), Lucy Cornish
12020 M Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol
12019 M Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
12011 M Bella, Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
12010 M Twinki, Poodle (Miniature), Nanci Cote
12006 MP Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

Levitt
12002 MP Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
12008 M Pre, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Dolan
12023 M Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
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8" Jump Height, 15 Dogs

8021 X Bruyn, Papillon, Karen Gorman
8013 X Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams
8029 M Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson
8026 M Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8025 M Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
8024 M Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8016 M Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
8014 M Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
8012 M Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote
8011 M Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
8009 M Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann

Carleton
8008 MP Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Land Stathers
8003 MP Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
8010 M Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson
8001 MP Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

4" Jump Height, 4 Dogs

4005 MP Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle
4003 MP Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly
4001 MP Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson
4006 MP Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

 

Open JWW
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

20" Jump Height, 6 Dogs

20062 O Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Nicki Hyslop
20044 O Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20021 O Kanga, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20018 O Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20047 O Frankie, All American, Melanie Borglund
20013 OP Tilly, Poodle (Standard), Eve Baltzell

16" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

16028 O Meg, Shiba Inu, Carolee Burgess
16039 O Dino, All American, Michael Labriola
16001 OP Coda, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

12" Jump Height, 1 Dog

12015 O Millie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers

8" Jump Height, 5 Dogs

8018 O Briar, Scottish Terrier, Sally Fischel
8017 O Karma, Cairn Terrier, Marly Lucier
8015 O Blu, Affenpinscher, Catherine Williams
8027 O Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
8023 O Purchase, Papillon, Carol Kelly

 

Novice JWW
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

24" Jump Height, 1 Dog

24003 NB Zane, Golden Retriever, Alison Webb

20" Jump Height, 6 Dogs

20056 NA Shadow, Stabyhoun, Erin Hoverson
20061 NB Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
20046 NB Violet, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20041 NB Gracie Rose, Golden Retriever, Monica Land

Stathers
20007 NP Chance, Golden Retriever, Susan Black
20067 NP Chewie, All American, Peg Grey

16" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

16037 NB Jett, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers
16006 NP Frenzy, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

12" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

12024 NB Lady, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol
12001 NP Lizzy, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski

8" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

8019 NA Lulu, All American, Christine Beall
8028 NB Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

 


